
Vorbereitung zur Bilanzbuchhalterprüfung  2017/18 - Übersicht 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Klagenfurt       
 
 
 
VANr. 
 
 
 
______________ 
 
Villach             
 
 
 
VANr. 
 
 
 
 
 
Kursbeitrag: 

 
Informations- 
Abend 
 
Dienstag 
12.09.2017 
 
 
33101.017 
 
Beginn 18.00 Uhr 
Anmeldung 
erforderlich! 
 
Mittwoch 
13.09.2017 
 
 
33101.027 
 
Beginn 18.00 Uhr 
Anmeldung 
erforderlich! 
 
kostenlos 

 
Bilanzierung 
 
 
Mittwoch 
11.10.2017 – 
28.05.2018 
 
33112.017 
 
 
 
__________________ 
 
Montag 
02.10.2017 – 
04.06.2018 
 
33112.027 
 
 
 
 
 
      € 1.200,- 

 
Kostenrechnung 
 
 
Montag 
02.10.2017 –  
08.01.2018 
 
33113.017 
 
 
 
__________________ 
 
Mittwoch 
04.10.2017 – 
17.01.2018 
 
33113.027 
 
 
 
 
 
         € 480,- 

 
Unternehmens- 
Recht 
 
Montag 
22.01.2018 – 
05.03.2018 
 
33115.017 
 
 
 
__________________ 
 
Mittwoch 
24.01.2018 – 
07.03.2018 
 
33115.027 
 
 
 
 
 
        € 250,- 

 
Unternehmens- 
Finanzierung 
 
Montag 
12.03.2018 – 
26.03.2018 
 
33116.017 
 
 
 
_________________ 
 
Mittwoch 
14.03.2018 – 
28.03.2018 
 
33116.027 
 
 
 
 
 
        € 100,- 

 
Steuerrecht 
 
 
Herbst 2018 
 
 
 
33114.018 
 
 
 
_________________ 
 
Herbst 2018 
 
 
 
33114.028 
 
 
 
 
 
       € 640,- 

 

Kurskostenbeitrag gesamt:  € 2.670,- 
Prüfungsgebühr:    €    420,- 
Gesamtleistung inkl. Prüfungsgebühr: € 3.090,- 


